
Radio Ops 28

count ID Priority call first last In Position Clear

1 Alpha VE6STP Stephane Raimbault 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

2 Bravo VE6BUZ Alan Kearley 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

3 Charlie VA6TTX Paul Barnett 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

4 B3 VE6HRY Harry Maylor 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

5 B5 VE7JWS John Semenec 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

6 B6 VE7RUM John McFarlane 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

7 B7 VE6CIA Garry Jacobs 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

8 B8 VE6GDS Garry Spicer 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

9 B10 VA6KC Chris Knight 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

10 B11 VA7BAJ Jeff Pollock 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

11 B12 (delta) VA6RLG Ray Gardiner 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

12 B15 VE6DED Dave Cason 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

13 B17 VA6RPL Peter LaGrandeur 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

14 B18 VA6DJH Dana Harding 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

15 B19 VA6RIG/VA6JML Chris/Jayne Larsen 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

16 B20 VA7IIA Greg Sutfin 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

17 B24 low 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

18 B27 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

19 B28 Richard Dixon 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

20 B29 MAJOR VA6ML Mark Lunn 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

21 B30 VA6BRM Bruce Marshall 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

22 B31 VA6IAB Ian Willumsen 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

23 B32 Spectator VE6GO Jim Weisert 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

24 Net Control VE6LK Vince d'Eon 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

25 Net Control VE6RAH Roger Heward 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

26 Ambulance VE6CCL Robert Wilson 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

27 Medic VE6SND Sandy Jacobs 9:45 AM 7:30 PM

28 Service Park 11:00 AM 8:00 PM

CSCC Supplied below

29 RallyMaster VA6PIX Keith Morison 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

30 OOO VE6RLY Peter Hill 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

31 OO Jorge/Chris Dascollas 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

32 O VA6EVO Chris Braun 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

33 99 VE6MKE Mike Dyer 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

34 sweep 1 Matt Pullen 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

35 Sweep 2 Wayne Mayall 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

36 Sweep 3 Graham Bruce 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

37 Steward (licenced) Martin Loveridge 9:30 AM 7:30 PM

Saturday October 31 Radio Operator Assignments



Radio Ops 23

count ID Priority call first last In Position Clear

1 Echo VE6BUZ Alan Kearley 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

2 Foxtrot VE6STP Stephane Raimbault 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

3 B34 VE6HRY Harry Maylor 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

4 B35 VE7JWS John Semenec 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

5 B36 VE7RUM John McFarlane 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

6 B37 VE6GDS Garry Spicer 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

7 B38 VA6KC Chris Knight 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

8 B39 VA7BAJ Jeff Pollock 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

9 B40 VA6RLG Ray Gardiner 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

10 B41 VA7IIA Greg Sutfin 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

11 B42 VA6IAB Ian Willumsen 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

12 B43 X-band VA6RPL Peter LaGrandeur 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

13 B44 X Band VA6TTX Paul Barnett 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

14 B45 VA6DJH Dana Harding 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

15 B46 VA6RIG/VA6JML Chris/Jayne Larsen 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

16 B47 VA6BRM Bruce Marshall 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

17 B48 x-Band VE6CIA Garry Jacobs 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

18 B49 VE6GO Jim Weisert 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

19 Net Control VE6LK Vince d'Eon 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

20 Net Control VE6RAH Roger Heward 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

21 Ambulance VE6CCL Robert Wilson 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

22 Medic VE6SND Sandy Jacobs 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

23 Service Park VE6DED Dave Cason 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

CSCC Supplied below

24 Keith Morison

25 OOO/RallyMaster VE6RLY Peter Hill 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

26 OO Jorge/Chris Dascollas 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

27 O VA6EVO Chris Braun 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

28 99 VE6MKE Mike Dyer 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

29 sweep 1 Matt Pullen 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

30 Sweep 2 Wayne Mayall 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

31 Sweep 3 Graham Bruce 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

37 Steward (licenced) Martin Loveridge 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

Sunday November 1 Radio Operator Assignments


